
UTC-0751

UTC-0750

CONCRETE
Hardened Concrete Testing

MIXING CONCRETE in THE LABORATORY

850x940x1100 mm
240 kg
1500 W

850x940x1100 mm
240 kg
1500 W

The efficient mixing of concrete is essential if quality specimens
are to be manufactured. Pan Type Concrete Mixers are designed
to give efficient mixing of both dry and wet materials.
The mixing pans are removable and tilts for easy access to the pan 
and emptying on completion of the mixing operation. The total 
volume of the pans are 100 liters but the effective capacity of the 
mixers are 56/40 liters.
The turning speed of the pan of UTC- 0751 can be adjusted by a 
frequency controller.
The mixer head lifts clear to provide maximum access to the pan 
and holds the mixing blades at a constant depth during the mixing 
operation. The pan type mixers are also equipped with rubber 
wheels which provide high portability.
All parts of the mixers are galvanized or painted with non-
corrosive paint. The protection class of the mixers are IP55.

Standards

Product Code

EN 1766

Dimensions
Weight (approx.)
Power

UTC-0750

UTC-0750
UTC-0751 

Concrete Mixer, Pan Type, 100L
Concrete Mixer, Pan Type,
Frequency Controlled, 100 L.

UTC-0751

Models for 220-240V 50-60 Hz, 1 ph.

Models for 220-240V 50 Hz, 1 ph.

Models for 110-120V 60 Hz, 1 ph.

Models for 220-240V 60 Hz, 1 ph.

-

UTC-0750-T

UTC-0750-N

UTC-0750-K

UTC-0751

-

UTC-0751-N

-


