



Product Code

UTC-0750 Concrete Mixer, Pan Type, 100L
 UTC-0751 Concrete Mixer, Pan Type,
 Frequency Controlled, 100 L.

Models for 220-240V 50-60 Hz, 1 ph.	-	UTC-0751
Models for 220-240V 50 Hz, 1 ph.	UTC-0750-T	-
Models for 110-120V 60 Hz, 1 ph.	UTC-0750-N	UTC-0751-N
Models for 220-240V 60 Hz, 1 ph.	UTC-0750-K	-

Standards

EN 1766

The efficient mixing of concrete is essential if quality specimens are to be manufactured. Pan Type Concrete Mixers are designed to give efficient mixing of both dry and wet materials.

The mixing pans are removable and tilts for easy access to the pan and emptying on completion of the mixing operation. The total volume of the pans are 100 liters but the effective capacity of the mixers are 56/40 liters.

The turning speed of the pan of UTC- 0751 can be adjusted by a frequency controller.

The mixer head lifts clear to provide maximum access to the pan and holds the mixing blades at a constant depth during the mixing operation. The pan type mixers are also equipped with rubber wheels which provide high portability.

All parts of the mixers are galvanized or painted with non-corrosive paint. The protection class of the mixers are IP55.



UTC-0750



UTC-0751

	UTC-0750	UTC-0751
Dimensions	850x940x1100 mm	850x940x1100 mm
Weight (approx.)	240 kg	240 kg
Power	1500 W	1500 W